BuildingAndZoningFeeIncreases

Attachments:

This Resolution was Deferred

City Clerk Item No. 31

RESOLUTION NO. 2008-151

H.-2. 08-0642 A Resolution accepting the recommendation of the City Manager to provide Capital 

Improvement Funds in the amount of five hundred forty-seven thousand ($547,000.00) for 

building improvements to the Coral Gables Museum and the Country Club of Coral 

Gables.

Capital Improvement Funds Resolution Cover

Capital Improvement Funds Resolution

Signed Resolution 2008-151.pdf

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION ACCEPTING THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE CITY 

MANAGER TO PROVIDE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT 

OF FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND ($547,000.00) FOR 

IMPROVEMENTS TO THE CORAL GABLES MUSEUM AND THE COUNTRY 

CLUB OF CORAL GABLES. 

[Note for the Record:  Following the reading of the title to Agenda Item H-2 into the 

public record, City Manager Brown stated that $547,000 for the building